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205401446003 NILA AYU ANGGRAINI 1 16 0 

205401446012 TATU FAUZIAH 2 16 0 

205401446013 AAN SUMARNI 3 16 0 

205401446016 PIVI DEWI ARYANTI 4 16 0 

205401446017 SURTIYA NINGSIH 5 16 0 

205401446019 DYAH PURWANING TYASTUTI 6 16 0 

205401446028 IDA FARIDA 7 12 0 

205401446029 YOVAN MEIRANI 8 16 0 

205401446037 PUTRI KHAIRUNISA 9 16 0 

205401446064 SITI WARDA 10 16 0 

205401446073 RAFIKA AULIANISA RAHMA HENDRY 11 16 0 

205401446077 ROSMERY ANJARPUSPA 12 16 0 

205401446080 SHIFAUNNISA 13 15 0 

205401446090 NOVI AMALYA 14 16 0 

205401446106 SARIFATUL MA'RIFAH 15 16 0 

205401446107 RATU VERITA WANDINI SUNDARI 16 16 0 
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205401446108 RIZKY ARLIYATI 17 16 0 

205401446110 NURHIDAYAH 18 16 0 

205401446119 EROS ROSITA 19 16 0 

205401446121 YESI TEGUH ROHANI SITORUS PANE 20 16 0 

205401446124 NIKEN TIA ERINA 21 16 0 

205401446125 EVY MEI YULIANINGSIH 22 16 0 

205401446130 ANISAH FEBRYANI 23 16 0 

205401446131 SUSILAWATI 24 16 0 

205401446132 EKA ROSNAWATI HARAHAP 25 16 0 

205401446133 CUCU HALMATIAH 26 15 0 

205401446161 IPIT 27 16 0 

205401446162 JUJU JUKHAERIAH 28 16 0 

205401446164 TIYAH MELLYTA 29 16 0 

205401446167 NURAZIZAH HABIB 30 15 0 
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26-09-2020 1. 0108019016 - Vivi Silawati, 

S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM. 1 Re: RPS 30 0 3 1 

28-09-2020 1. 0108019016 - Vivi Silawati, 

S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM. 2 Pemicu 2 30 0 3 2 

09-10-2020 1. 0108019016 - Vivi Silawati, 

S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM. 3 Re: Pemicu 3 30 0 3 3 

14-10-2020 1. 0108019016 - Vivi Silawati, 

S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM. 4 Pemicu 2 30 0 3 4 

21-10-2020 1. 0108019016 - Vivi Silawati, 

S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM. 5 Pemicu 3 29 0 3 5 

31-10-2020 1. 0108019016 - Vivi Silawati, 

S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM. 6 Uji validitas dan reliabilitas 30 0 3 6 

05-11-2020 1. 0108019016 - Vivi Silawati, 

S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM. 7 Level Of Significant 27 0 3 7 

20-11-2020 1. 0108019016 - Vivi Silawati, 

S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM. 8 UTS 30 0 3 8 

04-12-2020 1. 0108019014 - Shinta Novelia, 

S.ST.,MNS 9 Uji Normalitas 30 0 3 9 

10-12-2020 1. 0108019014 - Shinta Novelia, 

S.ST.,MNS 10 Penyajian Data Dan Jenis Uji Statistik (VC) 30 0 3 10 

15-12-2020 1. 0108019016 - Vivi Silawati, 

S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM. 11 Re: UJI Pearson R correlation 29 0 3 11 

21-12-2020 1. 0108019016 - Vivi Silawati, 

S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM. 12 Re: UJI INDEPENDENT T TEST 30 0 3 12 

28-12-2020 1. 0108019016 - Vivi Silawati, 

S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM. 13 Re: uji korelasi (non parametrik)  30 0 3 13 

05-01-2021 1. 0108019016 - Vivi Silawati, 

S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM. 14 Re: UJI NON PARAMETRIK (MANN WHITNEY 

TEST) 28 0 3 14 

11-01-2021 1. 0108019016 - Vivi Silawati, 

S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM. 15 Re: UJI NON PARAMETRIK (Uji Wolcoxon Sign 

Rank Test) 30 0 3 15 

29-01-2021 1. 0108019016 - Vivi Silawati, 

S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM. 16 UAS 30 0 3 16 

 



DAFTAR NILAI AKHIR

Penyelenggara

Matakuliah

Dosen

: ILKES / Kebidanan

: 20640725 Biostatistik

1. 0108019016 - Vivi Silawati, S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM.:

UNIVERSITAS NASIONAL
Jl. Sawo Manila
Pejaten Pasar Minggu
JAKARTA 12520

Tahun Ajaran

SKS

Kelas

: 2020/2021 - Ganjil

: 3

: C1

: 30 MahasiswaJumlah Mahasiswa

1

Dicetak Tanggal : 27 February 2021 10:30:37

KOMPONEN NILAI

No. NPM Nama Mahasiswa Sikap/
Perilak

Tugas UAS

Nilai
Akhir

Nilai
HurufUTS

Tugas 2
(UAS)

Tugas 1
(UTS)

   205401446003    NILA AYU ANGGRAINI1 80 79.00 55 69.2 B-708078

   205401446012    TATU FAUZIAH2 80 80.00 55 69.5 B-708278

   205401446013    AAN SUMARNI3 80 81.50 70 78.95 A-858578

   205401446016    PIVI DEWI ARYANTI4 80 81.50 50 70.25 B-768578

   205401446017    SURTIYA NINGSIH5 80 69.00 75 78.2 A-906078

   205401446019    DYAH PURWANING TYASTUTI6 80 69.00 50 63.5 C666078

   205401446028    IDA FARIDA7 75 72.00 35 59.4 C667074

   205401446029    YOVAN MEIRANI8 80 70.00 30 56.6 C626080

   205401446037    PUTRI KHAIRUNISA9 80 82.00 45 67.1 C+708579

   205401446064    SITI WARDA10 80 79.50 55 75.35 B+907881

   205401446073    RAFIKA AULIANISA RAHMA HENDRY11 80 69.50 75 79.25 A-936079

   205401446077    ROSMERY ANJARPUSPA12 80 78.00 75 81.8 A937878

   205401446080    SHIFAUNNISA13 79 78.50 35 62.95 C708077

   205401446090    NOVI AMALYA14 80 79.00 75 82.1 A938078

   205401446106    SARIFATUL MA'RIFAH15 80 77.50 45 65.75 C+707877

   205401446107    RATU VERITA WANDINI SUNDARI16 80 79.00 35 68.0 B-868078

   205401446108    RIZKY ARLIYATI17 80 78.00 75 81.8 A937878

   205401446110    NURHIDAYAH18 80 82.00 55 74.9 B+868579

   205401446119    EROS ROSITA19 80 84.50 70 75.35 B+709079

Jakarta, 27/02/2021
Dosen Penguji,

Vivi Silawati, S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM.
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   205401446121    YESI TEGUH ROHANI SITORUS PANE20 80 79.50 45 65.15 C+668079

   205401446124    NIKEN TIA ERINA21 80 69.00 35 59.0 C666078

   205401446125    EVY MEI YULIANINGSIH22 80 77.50 60 70.25 B-708075

   205401446130    ANISAH FEBRYANI23 80 79.50 75 83.45 A978079

   205401446131    SUSILAWATI24 80 79.50 40 64.85 C+708079

   205401446132    EKA ROSNAWATI HARAHAP25 80 78.00 45 65.9 C+707878

   205401446133    CUCU HALMATIAH26 79 78.50 65 71.95 B707978

   205401446161    IPIT27 80 79.00 40 65.6 C+738078

   205401446162    JUJU JUKHAERIAH28 80 79.50 40 64.85 C+707980

   205401446164    TIYAH MELLYTA29 80 78.50 50 68.45 B-738077

   205401446167    NURAZIZAH HABIB30 79 76.50 50 68.65 B-767578

Jakarta, 27/02/2021
Dosen Penguji,

Vivi Silawati, S.ST.,SKM.,M.KM.


